78 9

10 1112131415 1617 181920 21 22 2324 26

25

Exploded View&Parts List for TS-3000

No P/N Name Qty.
1 7000102001609 Housing 1
2 7000301011409 PTT Inner 1
3 7010101010209 PTT Silical Gel key 1
4 5070368202600 Name Plate 1
5 7052090135100 Antenna Pedestal Nut 1
6 6011014047199 Antenna 1
7 7052090020100 Channel Selector Nut 1
8 7000101022909 Channel Slector Knob 1

2

-
¢

-~
5

8 29 30

31

32 33

34 35

36

37 38

39




9 7000201000109 Light pipe 1
10 7000101023009 Volume Control Knob 1
11 7052090020110 Volume Control Nut 1
12 7000401003809 Accessories Cover 1
13 8113020010000 MIC 1
14 7010101006809 Mic Set 1
15 7100700600000 Momentary Contact Switch 3
16 7051020040100 Screw ST2*4 10
17 7070400400009 Speaker Cloth 1
18 8113010150000 Speaker 1
19 9310368300019 Mainboard 1
20 7100300200000 Channel Selector 1
21 7100200300009 Volume Control 1
22 8215050043020 2.5 Jack 1
23 8215050053010 3.5 jack 1
24 7020402009009 Battery Connector 1
25 7000301010909 Battery Connector Pad 1
26 7010101010409 Battery Connector Waterproof Ring 1
27 7051025030100 Antenna Pedestal Screw 2.5*3 2
28 7110120020009 Antenna Pedestal 1
29 7030103019009 Aluminum Detonator 1
30 7051020040100 Screw PM2*4 2
31 7071100100009 Cooler Pad 1
32 7000301010809 Earphone Pad 1
33 7051020060110 Screw PM2*8 2
34 7000101022809 Rear Cover 1
35 7000501000809 Battery Latch 1
36 7040501020009 Battery Latch Spring 1
37 6021130001009 Battery 1
38 6051013000009 Belt clip 1
39 7051025090100 Belt clip screw 2




Exploded View&Parts List for TS-2000

No P/N Name Qty.
1 7010101009909 PTT Silical Gel Key 1
2 7000301010409 PTT Key Inner 1
3 8113010000000 Speaker 1
4 7070402100009 Speaker Net 1
5 5070081204100 Name Plate 1
6 7000601005809 Light Pipe 1
7 7110120190000 Antenna Pedestal 1
8 7000401003009 Accessories Cover 1
9 7051020040100 Screw M2.0*4.0 2
11 6011014047179 Antenna 1
12 | 7000101021009 Channel selector knob 1
13 | 7000102000809 Channel selector pedestal 1
14 | 7052090020100 Volume switch nut 1
15 | 7000101020609 Volume switch knob 1




16 | 7100300200000 Channel selector 1
17 | 7100300200000 Volume switch 1
18 | 8215050043030 Mic jack 1
19 | 8215050043020 Earphone jack 1
20 | 7010101010009 Earphone pad 1
21 | 7000101019409 mainbody back cover 1
22 | 7020404063009 Battery slices 1
23 | 7000301007509 Battery slices socket 1
24 | 6051012000009 belt clip 1
25 | 7051025050110 screw M2.5*5.0 2
26 | 6021200000009 battery 1
28 | 7051020060110 | Aluminum detonator tail screw M2.0*6.0mm 2
29 | 7030103002009 Aluminum detonator 1
30 | 9110081300009 Mainbody PCB board 1
31 | 7051020040100 Screw M2.0*4.0 11
32 | 7000301007609 battery latch 1
33 | 7040501015009 latch spring 1
34 | 8113020010000 MIC 1
35 | 7010101003309 Mic set 1
37 | 7000101019309 House 1




